
License 
Number

Business Name Type of Business Business Owner/Contact Contact Number Contact Email Address

2023-001 Heritage Custom Glass Retail/Service Phil Castine 970-876-2247 heritagecustomglass@gmail.com

2023-002 Columbine Liquors Retail Matthew Daugherty 970-309-7181 m.dconsulting@hotmail.com

2023-003 Wild Coffee Roasters Restaurant/Food Service Misty Kearns 970-876-2035 mistyscoffeeshop@gmail.com

2023-004 PCS Rocky Mt. Marketing Wholesale Pete Sauer 970-618-9413 newcastles8@aol.com

2023-005 RBW Automotive Inc. Service Ian Wallace/James Wallace 970-876-5214

2023-006 JFE LLC bda Canyon Cleaners Service Randy & Ramona Jaeger 970-876-5020 ramona@canyoncleanersco.com

2023-007 A & S Fabrication LLC Retail/Wholesale Alan Schuaster 970-876-0464 alan@sopris.net

2023-008 CoFaux Finish Service Francisco Loya 970-309-5198 cofauxfinish@gmail.com

2023-009 Paul's Mechanic Service Service Paul Collins 970-379-5526

2023-010 Storm King Roofing Contractor Jacob Weems 970-876-4146 office@stormkingroof.com

2023-011 Taqueria Garcia Restaurant/Food Service Maria Salazar 970-456-6617 taqueriagarcia107@gmail.com

2023-012 Miner's Claim Restaurant Restaurant/Food Service Christian Harra 970-876-5372 miner914@hotmail.com

2023-013 JC Brunch LLC Restaurant/Food Service Trino Torres 970-309-8270

2023-014 Burning Mountain Pizza & Subs, LLC Restaurant/Food Service Jennifer & Cori Gerstner 970-876-2201 burningmountainpizza@gmail.com

2023-015 Fernys Tacos Restaurant/Food Service Fernando Mares 970-618-3293 fernystacos25@gmail.com

2023-016 Brickhouse Pizzeria Restaurant/Food Service Jason Higens 970-876-2222 brickhouse-pizzeria@outlook.com

2023-017 Two Forks, LLC Restaurant/Food Service Carly Webb 970-364-3433 carly@two-forks.com

2023-018 On The Hook Fish and Chips Restaurant/Food Service Ocean Andrew 320-309-0879 william@onthehookfishandchips.com

2023-019 Alpine Bank Retail Robert Young 970-625-9610 sandrairvine@alpinebank.com

2023-020 Kum & Go # 905 Retail Jody Deiter 970-876-0683 licenses@kumandgo.com

2023-021 Perplex Styling, LLC Retail Juan Parada 970-456-6108 perplexstyling@gmail.com

2023-022 TISANA, Inc Retail Susana Tjhung 970-343-9999 djaptitus@alo.com

2023-023 Good 2 Go Stores, LLC Retail Brad Hall Energy Holdings LLC 208-535-5920 licensing@good2gostores.com

2023-024 Wild Roots Boutique Retail Ashlee Taylor 970-274-1951 wildroots21@gmail.com
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2023-025 Rifle Remedies, LLC d.b.a. Green Cross Silt Retail Daniel Meskin & Michael Miller 970-876-4079 silt@greencrosscolorado.com

2023-026 Branding Iron Properties, LLC Warehouse Andrew McCleery 970-309-0754 admcc@netzero.com

2023-027 The Whimsical Wagon, Inc Retail Carol Back 970-876-0720 cback65@icloud.com

2023-028 Mountain Valley Tires, LLC Retail Derek & Tracy Vondette 970-876-1915 traci.mtnvalleytires@gmail.com

2023-029 La Placita Market Silt, LLC Retail Iris Martinez 970-876-4039 eddydement99@icloud.com

2023-030 HQ, LLC d.b.a. High Q Retail Renee Grossman 212-851-6448 renee@havacompanies.com

2023-031 Zephyr Designs, LLC Contractor Clint Croy 970-379-1285 zephdesignsllc@gmail.com

2023-032 Heyl Construction, Inc Contractor David Heyl 970-984-3404 dheyl@heylcivil.com

2023-033 American Overhead Door d.b.a. Advanced Garage Door Contractor Gary Jong 970-876-0965 l.cardenas@americanoverheadco.com

2023-034 Golden Gate Retail Golden Gate 970-876-7108 silt@ggpetro.com

2023-035 AeroCare Holdings, LLC Retail AeroCare Holdings 407-515-2070 licensing@adapthealth.com

2023-036 Silt Historical Park Non-Profit Silt Historical Society 970-876-5801 silthistorical@yahoo.com

2023-037 New Castle DuBois, LLC Personal-Office Ham DuBois 970-379-1864 ham.d8@hotmail.com

2023-038 F-Bomb Garage Personal - Race Cars Lucas Bethell 970-618-1966 fbombgarage@gmail.com

2023-039 Dean Bowlby Home Occupation Dean Bowlby 970-948-6416 ldeanbowlby@gmail.com

2023-040 Stay On 7th, LLC Home Occupation Susan Parr 970-930-5741 stayon7thllc@gmail.com

2023-041 220 Car Wash Laundromat/Carwash Cozza Family 970-618-5938 jlmecoz@gmail.com

2023-042 Colorado Laundry Systems Service Cameron Crege 970-355-0171

2023-043 Dusty Wagon Car Wash Laundromat/Carwash Michael & Carrie Lyon 970-274-3449 carriesuelyon@gmail.com

2023-044 Sunnyside Laundromat Laundromat/Carwash Patricia Rodriguez 970-987-4677 rpatricia1781@gmail.com

2023-045 A & F, Inc d.b.a. All Seasons Laundry Service Terri Murphy 970-876-2285 allseasonslndry@aol.com

2023-046 Suds E. Dog Retail/Service Coe Scott 970-456-9329 sudsedog@gmail.com

2023-047 AG Flooring Retail/Service Angel Garcia 970-876-4028 tyler@agflooringllc.com

2023-048 Gene's Lock & Key Retail/Service Gene Smith 970-945-6307 smithgene949@gmail.com

2023-049 Ajax Roofing Co, LLC Service/Contractor Brady Emens 970-429-8229 michele@ajaxroofingco.com
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2023-050 Timberline Pool & Spa Retail/Service Steven Simons 970-920-5251 ashlee@timberlinepools.com

2023-051 Rocky Mountain Image Retail/Service Sheryl Shivley 970-319-1057 slshivley@comcast.net

2023-052 European Dirt, Inc Service /Wholesale Daryl & Carol Back 970-379-5906 eurodirt@icloud.com

2023-053 Sullivan Water, Inc. Retail/Service Bill Sullivan 970-876-4174 bill@sullivanwater.com

2023-054 A2Z Roofing, LLC Contractor Angela & Zebulan Roe 970-876-4129 a2zroofingllc@outlook.com

2023-055 Studio Six Salon Service Sarah Davis 970-876-0949 serita66@aol.com

2023-056 RemediH2o Service Tristen Morganstein 970-404-1627 Tristen@remedih2o.com

2023-057 BG Painting, LLC Service Rosario Bernal 970-274-6548 bernal772015@gmail.com

2023-058 Roaring Fork Irrigation Contractor Michael Pfaff 970-319-2028 rfisprinklerguy@gmail.com

2023-059 Lively Electric, Inc. Contractor Lex Lively 970-876-2482 lively@sopris.net

2023-060 Hogback Forge Contractor Emiro Uribe 330-289-2387 hogbackforge@gmail.com

2023-061 Seamless Design, Inc. Contractor William Fitzsimmons 970-876-2232 billsseamlessdesign@gmail.com

2023-062 Tim Richards Dist. Wholesale Tim Richards 970-309-3435 t.richards4050@yahoo.com

2023-063 Elogic, Inc. Contractor Phillip Nutter 970-876-5336 philelogic@gmail.com

2023-064 D & D Plumbing Contractor Daniel Lee 970-618-9065 daniel@danddplumbing.com

2023-065 Tire Tech, LLC Service Greg Delgado 970-876-0536 sales@tiretechllc.com

2023-066 Silt Lodging, LLC d.b.a. Red River Inn Service Bharat Kunwar 970-876-2346 redriverinnsilt@gmail.com

2023-067 High Frequency Living Service Robin Robinson 970-456-4375 robin@highfrequencyliving.us

2023-068 CL2X Performance Motorsports, LLC Service Nathan Moen 970-987-1937 clx2@Yahoo.com

2023-069 Urban Limo, LLC Service Manuel Urban 970-404-1692 urbansheds@comcast.net

2023-070 Eternal Peace Funeral Home, LLC Service Eleuterio Arredondo 970-876-4058 eternalpeacefuneral23@gmail.com

2023-071 Holiday Inn Express Service Alina & Bob Staslowskl 970-389-6327 alinaski@hotmail.com

2023-072 Camp Colorado River, LLC d.b.a. Colorado River KOA Service Camp Colorado River LLC 970-688-1522 raynielsenaia@gmail.com

2023-073 Down Valley Septic & Drain, Inc. Service Scott & Mona Moyer 970-930-0124 msco0508@gmail.com

2023-074 Summit Sweeping & Asphalt Maintenance Service Derek Vondett 970-876-1914 summitsweepingservice@gmail.com
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2023-075 Prolific Water Systems, LLC Contractor Jeffrey Bowlen 970-379-4670 office@prolificwatersystems.com

2023-076 Canyon Creek Custom Flooring Contractor Whitney Linman 970-618-8928 cccf@cccustomflooring.com

2023-077 Mountain Marble & Granite, LLC Contractor Luis Gallegos 970-618-8720 mountainstmg_1@outlook.com

2023-078 Boundaries Unlimited, Inc. Service Bruce Lewis & Phil Harris 970-945-5252 bruce@bu-inc.com

2023-079 John Lepkowski Contractor John Lepkowski 970-984-0359 johnmierek@yahoo.com

2023-080 Waste Management Service WM 970-384-6216 dlopezd@wm.com

2023-081 Property Professionals USA, Inc. Service Page Haderline 970-625-2255 hoa@propertyprosteam.com

2023-082 Valley View Hospital Association Service VVH 970-945-3535 noemi.ramirez@vvh.org

2023-083 Sign Gypsies of Garfield County Service Margaret Verwys 970-462-9553 signgypsiesgarco@gmail.com

2023-084 Honey Bees Preschool Service Laura Kammeier 970-456-7899 lkammeier4567899@gmail.com

2023-085 Hand Crafted Floors Retail Matthew Chartier 970-963-7472 steph@handcraftedfloors.net

2023-086 Coal Seam Distributing LLC dba Innermountain Distributing Company Wholesale Dru Avery 970-984-2500 dru.avery@innermountain.com

2023-087 B Tech Construction Services Inc. Contractor Joaquin Bianco 970-379-4593 btechconstruction@hotmail.com

2023-088 Andy's Vans LLC Service Andrew Lillbridge 419-205-7869 andysvanconversion@gmail.com

2023-089 Rocky Mountain Steel Structures Inc. Contractor Jerry Rusch 970-876-5878 rmssoffice@sopris.net

2023-090 Grand Mesa Mechanical Contractor Gregory Martin 970-434-9500 gmartin@gmmihvac.com

2023-091 Always On Electric Inc. Service Randy long 970-309-2616 alwaysonelectric@hotmail.com

2023-092 Moving & Storage Elevated Contractor Gary Parrish 970-379-8497 gary@elevatedmove.com

2023-093 Landeros Remodels LLC Contractor Ruben Landeros 970-366-6955 rubenlanderos89@gmail.com

2023-094 Highwater Farm Retail/Wholesale Sarah Tymczyszyn 909-844-6116 sara@highwaterfarm.org

2023-095 Karla Cox Child Care Home Occupation Karla Cox 970-309-3497 coxarchery@aol.com

2023-096 Summit Mechanical Contractor Ken Reeder 970-309-6112 office.summitmechanical@gmail.com

2023-097 CHM LLC Service/Contractor Clark Cole 970-274-6657 clark@c-hm.net

2023-098 Frito Lay Retail Greg Velisek 720-219-7162 Greg.P.Velisek@pepsico.com

2023-099 Frito Lay Retail Greg Velisek 720-219-7162 Greg.P.Velisek@pepsico.com
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2023-100 Alan Duncan Roofing Contractor Patrick Duncan 970-876-5414 alanduncanroofing@hotmail.com

2023-101 Wildflower's Divine Dough Home Occupation Racheal Cox 970-319-2373 wildflowersdivinedough@gmail.com

2023-102 Jensen Roofing Contractor Stephen Jensen 970-876-2450 steve.jensenroofing@gmail.com

2023-103 JB Finishes LLC Contractor Jessie Brooks 970-618-2949 jesse7979@hotmail.com

2023-104 Resort Mtn. Enterprises Inc. Contractor Mike Nemelka 970-384-2748 resortmountain@msn.com

2023-105 In & Out Driving School Service David Lawson 970-319-3525 iodsdave@gmail.com

2023-106 Salon West Retail/Service Stephanie Rose 209-501-3152 salonwest.co@gmail.com

2023-107 Salon West Retail/Service Stephanie Rose 209-501-3152 salonwest.co@gmail.com

2023-108 Alder Ridge LLC Contractor/Home Occupation Darren Byman 970-445-4719 darrenrb7@hotmial.com

2023-109 Muse Hair Co LLC Service Haley Turner 970-987-3961 haleyturner113@gmail.com

2023-110 Reeves & Sons Electrical Inc Contractor Andrew & Kamehl Reeves 970-876-0545 kamehl@reeveselectric.com

2023-111 Dollar General LLC Retail Dollar General Retail LLC 615-855-4000 tax-beerandwinelicense@dg.com

2023-112 Compass Companies LLC Service Jennifer Knott 720-224-8055 jennifer.jmk@gmail.com

2023-113 Loredo LLC Home Occupation Luis & Alexandria Loredo 760-707-7346 alexloredo122@gmail.com

2023-114 Micha Evonitz Personal Storage Micah Evonitz 970-379-7747 mevonitz@gmail.com

2023-115 Rislende F&B LLC dba Rislende Events Restaurant/Food Service August Group LLC 970-404-6233 mitchell@rislende.com

2023-116 Presteau Studios Artist Studio Eric Lee 847-337-0944 ericlee@presteau.com

2023-117 Harlan Plumbing & Heating Inc Contractor Randy Harlan 970-876-5887 randyhph@hotmail.com

2023-118 Chase Doyle Service Chase Doyle 970-309-8260 chase333doyle333@gmail.com

2023-119 2238 Mustang LLC Service Toni Mullenax 970-625-5154 gmullenax55@msn.com

2023-120 Mullenax Roofing Contractor/Service Toni Mullenax 970-625-5154 gmullenax55@msn.com

2023-121 Ajac CNC Stone Professionals DBA AJAC Stone Retail Alexander Alvarenga 970-445-0632 antonio@ajacstone.com

2023-122 Bunchman Enterprises LLC Contractor Mark Bunchman 970-379-3309 mbunchman@gmail.com
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